J-49© 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Fiber Optics
Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
KI
TS
 A
N
D
 T

Simplex
FO1006 Fiber Optic Patch Cord
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number FO1006 1-1 XXXX 09 A
Basic Number FO1006 Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Connector/Terminus Type
0 – ST Connector, M83522/16 Style	 8 – SMA Connector (905)
1 – ST Connector	 9 – Customer Specified
2 – FC Connector	 10 – Glenair GHD Terminus (181-047)
3 – SC Connector	 11 – Glenair GFR Pin Terminus (181-012)
4 – Glenair Socket Terminus M29504/05 Style (181-001)	 12 – Glenair GFR Socket Terminus (181-011)
5 – Glenair Pin Terminus M29504/04 Style (181-002) 	 13 – Glenair GHD Terminus, PC Only (181-056)
6 – SMA Connector (906)	 14 – Glenair Pin Terminus, M29504/14 Style (181-039)
7 – LC Connector	 15 – Glenair Socket Terminus, M29504/15 Style (181-040)
Length In Inches
Fiber Size
05 – 5.8/125 Singlemode	 10 – 100/140 Multimode
07 – 7.5/125 Singlemode	 20 – 200/230 Multimode
09 – 9.3/125 Singlemode	 1K – 1000um Multimode
50 – 50/125 Multimode	 CS – Customer Specified Singlemode
62 – 62.5/125 Multimode	 CM – Customer Specified Multimode
Temperature Rating
A – -40°C to +85°C
B – -55°C to +125°C
C – Customer Specified
(See Note 3)